For Air Monitoring
Trusted since 1917
ENVIRONMENTAL AIR MONITORING PRODUCT GUIDE
Recommendable Products:
Air quality is becoming an ever-increasing global concern. As industry continues to develop, our society is faced
with growing health issues from exposure to pollution and airborne particles. Small particles are of special concern
because they are respirable and when inhaled, penetrate deep into the lungs causing acute or chronic health effects.
Thankfully, governments worldwide have set standards for pollution control but regulating pollution levels requires

PD-47A, PD-47B
PP-25
KS-13 KS-25
LS-25 LS-47
KS-47
PP-47
PFA-47
PPO-47
FS-1
For Air Monitoring
Trusted since 1917
ORDERING INFORMATION
Glass Fiber Filters MCE Membranes
Grade Diameter Qty Catalog # Pore (µm) Diameter Qty Item
GB-100R 13 mm 100 A3632005 code A
25 mm 100 36321025 0.45 13 mm 100 A045A013A
37 mm 100 36321037 25 mm 100 A045A025A
47 mm 100 36321047 37 mm 100 A045A037A
8x10 in 50 36323203 47 mm 100 A045A047A
GC-50 13 mm 100 A3638006 0.80 13 mm 100 A080A013A
25 mm 100 36381025 25 mm 100 A080A025A
37 mm 100 36381037 37 mm 100 A080A037A
47 mm 100 36381047 47 mm 100 A080A047A
8x10 in 100 A3638GC005 Opticlear
0.80 25 mm 100 A080X025A
37 mm 100 A080X037A
Quartz Fiber Filters PTFE Membranes
Grade Diameter Qty Catalog # Pore (µm) Diameter Qty Item
QR-100 13 mm 100 36701013 code T - unsupported
25 mm 100 A36701025 3.0 25 mm 100 T300A025A
37 mm 100 36701037 37mm 100 T300A037A
47 mm 100 36701047 47 mm 100 T300A047A
8x10 in 50 36703204 code J - supported
0.50 13 mm 100 J050A013A
25 mm 100 J050A025A
PTFE Coated Glass Fibers 37 mm 100 J050A037A
Grade Diameter Qty Catalog # 47 mm 100 J050A047A
PG-60 25 mm 100 36661025 1.0 13 mm 100 J100A013A
37 mm 100 36661037 25 mm 100 J100A025A
47 mm 100 36661047 37 mm 100 J100A037A
8x10 in 50 36663203 47 mm 100 J100A047A
PTFE Depth Filters PCTE Membranes - code K
Grade Diameter Qty Catalog # Pore (µm) Diameter Qty Catalog #
PF-020 25 mm 10 38201025 0.80 13 mm 100 K080A013A
37 mm 10 38201037 25 mm 100 K080A025A